
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/16/25 at
9:37:24 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

07/24/2018
Damage reported: minor
to moderate damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

Structural damage reported

8  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

56,124  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD MUSTANG

V6

VIN: 1FA6P8AM4H5251050
COUPE
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/H2IftW9KfgK5qXP9cyFZ1pVaYSEv31eZzLGxY-hytbgITv-RBu4eyCvvgHirxjVZa-WLYl1HzyJTMFiJhypeuJHNSlNvMTblzlUUtLhVbSQ7paQNcbSY3EphZ7TAW6gm49BDwKcemoetMtk2eFgVntCKeEQaLJ6Jm0dRoA0nwLhYvb12FA7rEH5EEZjNGZ9YtsVInpF2okC_1mdkRVFNZhqdA9LAz60HwomefbFGERakDlSPcMw0xSgan4uZczG6oklwz3dHCx_txHYGJVMsqRXsZmVx54Xa4hfgsjO4nw4oHNy3vK0N5MDQo6datHby2EVSD9FeT1E7TKSUDROL9XK3mNYYOJjJkwViSfAC7xN3w2YrNvXWJ1ML5KLuUiP-VRaRKXaIALuuYiy8RrXAIn8.cfx


05/17/2021
Structural damage disclosed by seller based on results of a visual inspection
Vehicle sold

Event 3

09/26/2022
Damage reported: very
minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

Structural damage disclosed by seller: 05/17/2021.
Damage Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 07/24/2018 and 09/26/2022.
Damage Reported Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Lease
Vehicle

6,948 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/04/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/30/2016 1 Walker Ford
Clearwater, FL
727-535-3673
walkerford.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

15,363 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/17/2017 29 Walker Ford
Clearwater, FL
727-535-3673
walkerford.com

Vehicle sold

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2021

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 3 mo. 3 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 6,948/yr 9,228/yr

Last reported odometer reading 29,507 56,124

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ABSiUsHsCjR_rUYNxHThBzopmJIofrTod7_7r-iJVbg4Cek36YvkTUbW0j5iu9wn2VR_FVlFTmcU5dIa5gRX9ORYb2cu2rA8JFKUFY21X-OiplZAWhZvG-mCPqB4_rxybPcZJ30hbR58GOwI32Qg_6tZyrc4C-lbDjkHbRIg6SQ31CYhgt3hfJZpAlJddcw2kl184ex0BlDxj4hdLl85x-G0bE9egWV3EwW7JZbJRJiIv4Tv7UN44S1KRv-z5Ql_TTBHR-2uWuW2Hx0LCGxc_zKeizDV9dre3PLYL_sq7w5JmtWxOuNeyFnAnDPV7OXbExYjTgBnE9KXnj6g50Roy1Ry5OeDJAn6gWn5lGg5AcNEkukYZj750K9RsroTkOcZ6SiR-_Mar91EQnY50dBiwmp-0xzjMw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ps5HnB7mygggGGxxU87MicO0LqchjaBvFCCLrhtngta9-vH7B2LczScwEDMjzkIMS3XhUgiuiq3hqy9Mob52pUTHccw9ODpciUGRrRTJQm4YS2ZBlLX0AdhjpZ6kaRsv2KT6ybH97lC_att-QfrJIS3R965f57MfG5b2EfDMdnoyNakgbmGp4azdDTRHtKt4m30zUFbBp4LR2YskdIXONZG1W9-O2xyW1CMzGltUg6RJruR7oSi8qLqn2pglZg9QTpFNhe1cfrWv2x37QEGT-0vy1kG0HdlFtVqxhWGaTv1a_RVXjrOk4n3cQ_blvo5gLkDSSicBPP32ZSIo3Y7vo6Epkhuh3uXAQRdiqEMvir4uYoDTdHD1g6FxdG6m0PZooqwzFSwtjzl7TFopd8Q9SHLPZwY_ag.cfx


4.7 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

15,363
Customer
Favorites

02/17/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

02/21/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Seminole, FL
Title #0126337063

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/27/2017 5,606 Walker Ford
Clearwater, FL
727-535-3673
walkerford.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

15,363
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/20/2017 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Seminole, FL
Title #0126337063

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/11/2018 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Seminole, FL
Title #0126337063

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/24/2018 Damage Report Damage reported: minor to moderate
damage
Damage to right side
Damage to right rear
Damage to front
Damage to left front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

07/31/2018 12,908 AutoNation Ford St.
Petersburg
Saint Petersburg, FL
727-323-3400
autonation.com

4.3 / 5.0

522 Verified Reviews

283 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Two wheel alignment performed

08/30/2018 13,544 Walker Ford
Clearwater, FL
727-535-3673
walkerford.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

15,363 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/05/2018 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Seminole, FL
Title #0126337063

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/22/2019 20,794 Walker Ford
Clearwater, FL
727-535-3673
walkerford.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) replaced

LEFT RIGHT

REAR
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-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-



15,363
Customer
Favorites

10/30/2019 21,111 Walker Ford
Clearwater, FL
727-535-3673
walkerford.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

15,363 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked

12/04/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Seminole, FL
Title #0126337063

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/24/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Seminole, FL
Title #0126337063

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/30/2021 29,505 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Odometer reading reported

05/07/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA
Title #0126337063

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/17/2021 29,506 Damage Report Structural damage disclosed by seller
based on results of a visual inspection
Vehicle sold

Structural damage may impact vehicle safety
and reliability. Get the unibody or frame of the
vehicle inspected by a professional.

06/07/2021 29,507 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

06/11/2021 HGreg.com Miami
Miami, FL
305-909-7859
hgreg.com

3.4 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Four tires replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Wiper(s) replaced

06/18/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
Correction to record

-
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-

-

-
-

-
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-
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-
-

-



Title #0126337063 Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be driven
in another.

06/20/2021 HGreg.com Orlando
Orlando, FL

2.4 / 5.0

148 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
9,228 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/26/2021 29,575 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/27/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0126337063

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/17/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #22V082
Recall #22S06 LUGGAGE
COMPARTMENT LID WIRING
INSPECTION AND REAR VIEW
CAMERA IMPROPER FUNCTION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE REAR VIEW CAMERA COULD INTERMITTENTLY
DISPLAY A BLANK OR DISTORTED IMAGE.

.A REAR VIEW CAMERA THAT INTERMITTENTLY DISPLAYS A BLANK OR DISTORTED IMAGE
MAY REDUCE THE DRIVERS VIEW OF WHAT IS BEHIND THE VEHICLE, INCREASING THE
RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE FOR ALL MY2016-2017
AND A LIMITED NUMBER OF MY2015 2015MY OWNERS WILL RECEIVE A PARTS
AVAILABLE OWNER LETTER ADVISING THEM TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT.
FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO INSPECT AND REPAIR THE

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


09/26/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

12/21/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0126337063

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/02/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0126337063

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/06/2024 52,015 Toyota of Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-298-4500
toyotaoforlando.com

4.5 / 5.0

301 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed

10/11/2024 56,124 Toyota of Orlando
Orlando, FL
407-298-4500
toyotaoforlando.com

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Oil and filter changed

LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT LID WIRING HARNESS AS NECESSARY FREE OF CHARGE PARTS
AND LABOR.

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-



301 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

12/31/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0126337063

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Auction Disclosures or Announcements
Dealers and institutions (i.e. fleet companies, rental car companies, and manufacturers) sell millions of cars at
auction each year. Sellers often provide disclosures about a vehicle's damage, mileage, or repair history. These
disclosures are made available to potential buyers in pre-sale lists and in auction announcements.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/16/25 at 9:37:24 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported

-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Structural Damage
When the main structure or any component designed to provide structural integrity of the vehicle is damaged. All
levels of accidents, from minor to severe, can cause structural damage to a vehicle (i.e., damage to the frame or
unibody). Having a structural inspection before purchase is recommended.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/16/25 9:37:24 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD MUSTANG
vehicle (VIN: 1FA6P8AM4H5251050), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
3/16/25 at 10:37 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

